

Protective Indexed ChoiceSM Universal Life

Indexed Universal Life 101

Indexed Universal Life (IUL) can provide lifelong protection with a death benefit that will be paid out to beneficiaries should something happen to you. In addition, your policy can grow cash value by earning interest based on positive changes in one or more market indexes.

How it works:



What happens if the market index drops?

Your cash value is protected because you will get a guaranteed minimum interest rate (known as the floor rate).³

How does Protective keep IUL simple?

Protective Indexed Choice UL allows you to earn interest on positive growth in the S&P 500 with a maximum rate of 8.0%.⁴ You'll also be protected from loss, as your policy will never return an interest rate less than 0%. Because we apply a more practical rate and keep policy fees low, you could have the potential to grow more cash value.

Additional information on next page.

Protective and Protective Life refers to Protective Life Insurance Company.



Let's talk more to see if IUL is the right fit for your needs.

¹ If a loan is taken out against the cash value, you must repay it or any outstanding loans will be deducted from the death benefit.

²All payments and all guarantees are subject to the claims-paying ability of Protective Life Insurance Company.

³ It's important to keep in mind that policy charges and fees will continue to be withdrawn even if the floor rate occurs.

⁴The cap rate is current as of November 2019 and is subject to change at the discretion of Protective Life.

The S&P 500 Index is a product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC ("SPDJI"), and has been licensed for use by Protective Life. S&P® and S&P 500® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC ("S&P"); Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones"); and these trademarks have been licensed for use by SPDJI and sublicensed for certain purposes by Protective Life. The Protective Indexed Choice UL is not sponsored, endorsed, sold or promoted by SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, any of their respective affiliates (collectively, "S&P Dow Jones Indices"). S&P Dow Jones Indices makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, to the owners of the Protective Indexed Choice UL or any member of the public regarding the advisability of investing in securities generally or in The Protective Indexed Choice UL particularly or the ability of the S&P 500 Index to track general market performance. S&P Dow Jones Indices ' only relationship to Protective Life with respect to the S&P 500 Index is the licensing of the Index and certain trademarks, service marks and/or trade names of S&P Dow Jones Indices or its licensors. The S&P 500 Index is determined, composed and calculated by S&P Dow Jones Indices without regard to Protective Life or the Protective Indexed Choice UL. S&P Dow Jones Indices is not responsible for and has not participated in the determination of the protective Indexed Choice UL is to consideration in determining, composing or calculating the S&P 500 Index. S&P Dow Jones Indices have no obligation or iability in connection with the administration, marketing or trading of The Protective Indexed Choice UL or in the determination or calculation of the erotective Indexed Choice UL is to be converted into cash, surrendered or redeemed, as the case may be. S&P Dow Jones Indices have no obligation or iability in connection with the administration, marketing or trading of The Protective Indexed Choice UL. There is no assurance that investment products based on the S&P 50

S&P DOW JONES INDICES DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ADEQUACY, ACCURACY, TIMELINESS AND/OR THE COMPLETENESS OF THE S&P 500 INDEX OR ANY DATA RELATED THERETO OR ANY COMMUNICATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ORAL OR WRITTEN COMMUNICATION (INCLUDING ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS) WITH RESPECT THERETO. S&P DOW JONES INDICES SHALL NOT BE SUBJECT TO ANY DAMAGES OR LIABILITY FOR ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DELAYS THEREIN. S&P DOW JONES INDICES MAKES NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIES, AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE OR AS TO RESULTS TO BE OBTAINED BY PROTECTIVE LIFE, OWNERS OF THE PROTECTIVE INDEXED CHOICE UL, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY FROM THE USE OF THE S&P 500 INDEX OR WITH RESPECT TO ANY DATA RELATED THERETO. WITHOUT LIMITING ANY OF THE FOREGOING, IN NO EVENT WHATSOEVER SHALL S&P DOW JONES INDICES BE LIABLE FOR ANY INDIRECT, SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL, PUNITIVE, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, LOSS OF PROFITS, TRADING LOSSES, LOST TIME OR GOODWILL, EVEN IF THEY HAVE BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES, WHETHER IN CONTRACT, TORT, STRICT LIABILITY OR OTHERWISE. THERE ARE NO THIRD-PARTY BENEFICIARIES OF ANY AGREEMENTS OR ARRANGEMENTS BETWEEN S&P DOW JONES INDICES AND PROTECTIVE LIFE, OTHER THAN THE LICENSORS OF S&P DOW JONES INDICES.

Protective Indexed Choice UL (UL-27) is a flexible premium universal life insurance policy issued by Protective Life Insurance Company, Nashville, TN. Policy form numbers, product features and availability may vary by state. Consult policies for benefits, riders, limitations and exclusions. Subject to underwriting. Up to a two-year contestable and suicide period. Benefits adjusted for misstatements of age or sex. Protective Indexed Choice UL is not a security investment and is not an investment in the market. Your insurance professional can provide you with costs and complete details about the terms, conditions, limitations or exclusions that apply to this policy.

The tax treatment of life insurance is subject to change. Neither Protective Life nor its representatives offer legal or tax advice. Please consult with your legal or tax advisor regarding your individual situation before making any tax-related decisions.

The Protective trademarks, logos and service marks are property of Protective Life Corporation and are protected by copyright, trademark and/or other proprietary rights and laws.

PLC.825084 (01.22)

protective.com

Not FDIC/NCUA Insured	Not Bank or Credit Union Guaranteed	Not a Deposit
Not Insured By Any Federal Government Agency		May Lose Value